P R O D U C T  I N F O R M A T I O N
DIPLOMAT®
Minimally invasive posterior instrumentation
FI
XA
TO
R
„open" and „MIS" without

Product-specific advantages
6
PRODUCT INFORMATION
The DIPLOMAT MIS system uses pedicle screws of the DIPLOMAT
pedicle screw system. This allows the greatest possible selection
of screws available on the market, even for minimally invasive
procedures:
Cannulated and fenestrated screws in 5.5 mm, 6.5 mm, 7.5 mm,
8.5 mm and 9.5 mm screw diameter. *Screws with a diameter of
4.5 mm are available only as cannulated screws! All screws are
available in lengths ranging from 25 mm to 100 mm in relation to
the screw diameter.
Some items are not for distribution outside EU.
Pedicle screws, without tulip, augmentable, polyaxial
Fig. Art. No. Dimensions Incr.
1 AB0221-45025 to -45060 Ø 4.5x25 mm to 60 mm* 5 mm
2
AB0321-55025 to -55060 Ø 5.5x25 mm to 60 mm 5 mm
AB0321-65025 to -65065 Ø 6.5x25 mm to 65 mm 5 mm
AB0321-75025 to -75075 Ø 7.5x25 mm to 75 mm 5 mm
AB0321-75080 to -75100 Ø 7.5x80 mm to 100 mm 10 mm
AB0321-85040 to -85075 Ø 8.5x40 mm to 75 mm 5 mm
AB0321-85080 to -85100 Ø 8.5x80 mm to 100 mm 10 mm
AB0321-95040 to -95075 Ø 9.5x40 mm to 75 mm 5 mm
AB0321-95080 to -95100 Ø 9.5x80 mm to 100 mm 10 mm
Percutaneous tulip
Fig. Art. No. Dimensions
3 AB0030-55001 Ø 12.5 mm x 150 mm
Set screw
Fig. Art. No. Dimensions
4 AB0140-55000 Set screw T30
MIS rods
Fig. Art. No. Dimensions
5
AB0655-00115 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x115 mm
AB0655-00120 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x120 mm
AB0655-00125 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x125 mm
AB0655-00130 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x130 mm
AB0655-00140 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x140 mm
AB0655-00150  Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x150 mm
AB0755-00030 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x30 mm
AB0755-00035 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x35 mm
AB0755-00040 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x40 mm
AB0755-00045 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x45 mm
AB0755-00050 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x50 mm
AB0755-00055 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x55 mm
AB0755-00060 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x60 mm
AB0755-00065 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x65 mm
AB0755-00070 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x70 mm
AB0755-00075 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x75 mm
AB0755-00080 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x80 mm
AB0755-00085 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x85 mm
AB0755-00090 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x90 mm
AB0755-00095 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x95 mm
AB0755-00100 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x100 mm
AB0755-00105 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x105 mm
AB0755-00110 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x110 mm
AB0755-00115 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x115 mm
AB0755-00120 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x120 mm
AB0755-00125 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x125 mm
AB0755-00130 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x130 mm
AB0755-00140 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x140 mm
AB0755-00150 Titanium MIS rod, curved, Ø 5.5x150 mmMIS rods
Fig. Art. No. Dimensions
5
AB0655-00030 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x30 mm
AB0655-00035 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x35 mm
AB0655-00040 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x40 mm
AB0655-00045 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x45 mm
AB0655-00050 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x50 mm
AB0655-00055 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x55 mm
AB0655-00060 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x60 mm
AB0655-00065 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x65 mm
AB0655-00070 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x70 mm
AB0655-00075 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x75 mm
AB0655-00080 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x80 mm
AB0655-00085 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x85 mm
AB0655-00090 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x90 mm
AB0655-00095 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x95 mm
AB0655-00100 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x100 mm
AB0655-00105 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x105 mm
AB0655-00110 Titanium MIS rod, straight, Ø 5.5x110 mm
Other consumables
Fig. Art. No. Dimensions
AC0003-2 Guide wire for obturator Ø 1.8 mm × 252 mm
MP0058 Guide wire Ø 1.8 mm × 500 mm, round